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Tuesday   6:30 PM Lanes 1 - 8Stardust Bowl No. 2
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Lane Assignments
Another fantastic season in the books! Thank you for bowling with us!

Your dedication, passion, and sportsmanship have made this season unforgettable.
Keep practicing, stay excited, and we'll see you back on the lanes next season!

Team Standings
Points Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Pins HDCP

1 2 Split Ends 156½ 74½ 156½ 42654 58320
2 5 Dazzling Dames 136½ 94½ 136½ 39802 57304
3 4 Copy Cats 134 97 134 42291 58257
4 6 Turn It Up 119 112 119 36380 55784
5 1 Racin Rollers 116 115 116 34842 56524
6 3 Tuff N Uff 114 117 114 39404 53843
7 7 Alley  Cats 109 122 109 31440 53891
8 8 BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

473 Dazzling Dames 1307 Split Ends 663 Racin Rollers 1868 Racin Rollers
469 Split Ends 1288 Tuff N Uff 652 Dazzling Dames 1814 Dazzling Dames

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
202 Cindy Schoenbeck 508 Cindy Schoenbeck 244 Sue Everett 640 Laurie Roe
189 Sue Everett 455 Sue Everett 239 Meghan Major 635 Katie Villalba
178 Meghan Major 454 Denise Phillips 231 Cindy Schoenbeck 620 Sue Everett

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

560 Tuff N Uff 1418 Copy Cats 709 Turn It Up 1888 Racin Rollers
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.

Handicap Series Handicap Game Scratch Series Scratch Game
692 Cindy Schoenbeck 273 Nicole Crawford 528 Diane Price 209 Terry Larr
676 Denise Phillips 266 Brenda Price 503 Debbie Scott 195 Ruth Webb
663 Tiffany Hojcus 253 Kavonna Konja 497 Sue Everett 191 Nikki Rollensen
663 Beverly Lofton

Winners

     High Game
$14 each

     1st game
     Denise Phillips 209

     2nd Game
     Sue Everett 244

     3rd game
     Carol Douglas 220

  Mystery Pot

$13.00 Each

    First Game

     Pam Ward 144

     Second Game

       Denise Phillips 142
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Team Rosters
1 - Racin Rollers  Lane 4  HDCP=196

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
1 Laurie Roe 128 64 7194 56

18 Meghan Major 133 60 5193 39
4 Ruth Webb 120 72 11114 92

41 Mary Bruce 65 121 1776 27
25 Tami Everett bk129 63 843 6

2 - Split Ends  Lane 7  HDCP=149

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
55 Nicole Crawford 144 50 14332 99
46 Katie Villalba 122 70 10994 90
39 Cindy S. Schoenbeck 167 29 16086 96

3 - Tuff N Uff  Lane 3  HDCP=147

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
35 Denise Phillips 143 51 10734 75
15 Kavonna Konja 129 63 10101 78
36 Brenda Konja 163 33 5383 33
30 Jackie Ripa 169 27 1521 9
37 Tina Nadalski 72 115 217 3

4 - Copy Cats  Lane 1  HDCP=152

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
51 Terry Larr 147 47 13673 93
44 Brenda Price 134 59 12094 90
40 Diane Price 148 46 13815 93

5 - Dazzling Dames  Lane 8  HDCP=176

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
57 Beverly Lofton 125 67 9631 77
50 Nikki Rollensen 140 54 12651 90
28 Sue Everett 138 55 12507 90
20 Mary Yardley 137 56 7854 57

6 - Turn It Up  Lane 2  HDCP=223

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
5 Carol Douglas 110 81 6298 57
8 Shon Simmons 93 96 3945 42

12 Debbie Scott 148 46 12955 87
53 Faye Joiner 0 0 0 0
27 Pamela Ward 143 51 11637 81

7 - Alley  Cats  Lane 5  HDCP=230

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
2 Tiffany Hojcus 110 81 9275 84

32 Brittnee R. Konja 112 79 9206 82
26 Elizabeth Scheffers 122 70 5144 42
34 Ashly M. Konja 99 90 898 9
58 Corinne Miller 161 35 484 3

8 - BYE  Lane 6  HDCP=0

Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

23 Maxine Allen 0 0 0 0
24 Cheryl Alletto 0 0 bk112 79
41 Mary Bruce 1776 27 65 121
55 Nicole Crawford 14332 99 144 50

5 Carol Douglas 6298 57 110 81
28 Sue Everett 12507 90 138 55
25 Tami Everett 843 6 bk129 63

2 Tiffany Hojcus 9275 84 110 81
45 Kate illalba 0 0 0 0
53 Faye Joiner 0 0 0 0
34 Ashly M. Konja 898 9 99 90
36 Brenda Konja 5383 33 163 33
32 Brittnee R. Konja 9206 82 112 79
56 Emily Konja 0 0 bk106 84

3 Faith Konja 0 0 0 0
15 Kavonna Konja 10101 78 129 63
29 Tammy Konja 0 0 0 0
51 Terry Larr 13673 93 147 47
57 Beverly Lofton 9631 77 125 67
18 Meghan Major 5193 39 133 60

58 Corinne Miller 484 3 161 35
37 Tina Nadalski 217 3 72 115
13 Danni Phillips 0 0 0 0
35 Denise Phillips 10734 75 143 51
44 Brenda Price 12094 90 134 59
40 Diane Price 13815 93 148 46

9 Ashley Ray 0 0 0 0
30 Jackie Ripa 1521 9 169 27

1 Laurie Roe 7194 56 128 64
50 Nikki Rollensen 12651 90 140 54
26 Elizabeth Scheffers 5144 42 122 70
39 Cindy S. Schoenbeck 16086 96 167 29
12 Debbie Scott 12955 87 148 46

8 Shon Simmons 3945 42 93 96
46 Katie Villalba 10994 90 122 70
43 Cynda Ward 0 0 0 0
27 Pamela Ward 11637 81 143 51

4 Ruth Webb 11114 92 120 72
20 Mary Yardley 7854 57 137 56
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